ENOGNAM CUP

Orario di partenza di mercoledi 03 luglio 2024 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO Campionato

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

DIANA
FERDINANDO

MIRA
MAURIZIO

MOLLICONE
ANGELO

D'ADAMO
GIUSEPPE

LANCORAI
LUCIANO

RICCO
EDUARDO

CATALDI
ROSSANO

CANE
TOMMASO

NIGRO
ROCCO VITO

D'ANDRIA
ALESSANDRO

VENTURA
SANDRO

SALEMI
PASQUALE

REZIA LOPPIO
LEONE STEFANO

DOMINICI
STEFANO

POLVEROSI
ALBERTO

SCARCIOTTA
LORENZO

D'ANDRIA
FRANCESCO

MUSCAS
MARCO ANTONIO

ROSSI
MARIO

CANTURI
FRANCESCO

GOLF CLUB CASTELGANDOLFO

FALCIANI
BRUNO

RINNA
PIERO




